RashtrasantTukadojiMaharaj Nagpur University, Nagpur
LAD & Smt. R. P. College for Women , Nagpur
Time Table of Theory Examination Summer-2020

For

B. Com. Computer Application ( BCCA)

( Backlog Examination)

BCCA Sem II
Timetable
Day Date Time Subject
Wednesday | 06-01-2021 | 10.00-11.00 AM English -1I
Thursday | 07-01-2021 | 10.00-11.00 AM Fringipies of Business
Management
Friday 08-01-2021 | 10.00-11.00 AM Programing in C++
Saturday | 09-01-2021 | 10.00-11.00 AM | E-Commerce & Web Designing
BCCA Sem III
Timetable
Day Date Time Subject
Monday 11-01-2021 | 10.00-11.00 AM Visual Basic Programming
Tuesday 12-01-2021 10.00-11.00 AM Database Management System
BCCA Sem IV
Timetable
Day Date Time Subject
Wednesday | 13-01-2021 | 10.00-11.00 AM Mathematics
Thursday | 14-01-2021 | 10.00-11.00 AM Business Law
Friday 15-01-2021 | 10.00-11.00 AM Core Java
Saturday 16-01-2021 | 10.00-11.00 AM PHP & MySQL
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